
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

FAR No. 1

As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2020
Department:

Agency:

Operating Unit:

Organization Code (UACS) :

National Economic and Development Authority (NEDA)

Public-Private Partnership Center of the Philippines

< not applicable >

24 005 0000000

Fund Cluster: 01 Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X
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Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations
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2 3 4 5=(3+4)1
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6
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8
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June 30
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Balances
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Unobligated

Allotments
Unreleased Appro

21=(5-10) 24

Due and Demandable
Not Yet Due and

Demandable

23

Unpaid Obligations

I. Continuing Appropriations 5,880,688.89 0.00 5,880,688.89 5,880,688.89 4,380,688.890.00 0.00(1,500,000.00) 0.000.00 0.008,000.00 0.008,000.00 0.008,000.00 4,372,688.898,000.00 1,500,000.000.00 0.000.00

I. Agency Specific Budget 5,880,688.89 0.00 5,880,688.89 5,880,688.89 4,380,688.890.00 0.00(1,500,000.00) 0.000.00 0.008,000.00 0.008,000.00 0.008,000.00 4,372,688.898,000.00 1,500,000.000.00 0.000.00

General Administration and Support 100000000000000 5,880,688.89 0.00 5,880,688.89 5,880,688.89 4,380,688.890.00 0.00(1,500,000.00) 0.000.00 0.008,000.00 0.008,000.00 0.008,000.00 4,372,688.898,000.00 1,500,000.000.00 0.000.00

General management and supervision 100000100001000 5,880,688.89 0.00 5,880,688.89 5,880,688.89 4,380,688.89(1,500,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.008,000.00 0.008,000.00 0.008,000.00 4,372,688.898,000.00 1,500,000.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 5,880,688.89 0.00 5,880,688.89 5,880,688.89 4,380,688.89(1,500,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.008,000.00 0.008,000.00 0.008,000.00 4,372,688.898,000.00 1,500,000.000.00 0.000.00

Sub-Total, General Administration and Support

0.00PS

5,880,688.89 0.00 5,880,688.89 5,880,688.89 (1,500,000.00) 0.00 0.00 4,380,688.89 8,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,000.00 1,500,000.00 4,372,688.89 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 5,880,688.89
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5,880,688.89 0.00 5,880,688.89 (1,500,000.00) 0.005,880,688.89 4,380,688.890.00 8,000.00 0.000.00 0.00 8,000.00 0.008,000.00 0.00 8,000.000.00 4,372,688.89 0.001,500,000.00 0.00
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